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Enhanced Oil 

Recovery 
Diagnostics & 

Imaging Operator Point of Contact Phone Email 
Heavy 

Oil 
Gas 

Flooding VSP Reservoir 
Characterization 

Iron Creek Energy 
Group and Nielson 
& Associates, Inc. 
 

Joe Sinner 
 

3075272869 
 

joe@ironcreekenergygroup.com
 

  x   

Geomechanics 
Engineering and 
Research PLLC 

Ali I Mese 2815462480 Ali.Mese@Geomech.org
 
 

X    X

RESPEC Thomas J. Zeller 605-394-6400 tjzelle@respec.com
 

    X X

Transform 
Software & 
Services, Inc. 

Dean Witte 303-798-1050 dean@transformsw.com
 

    X X

Future Energy Kent Hytken 858-342-6040 kent1317@sbcglobal.net
 

X    

Baker Petrolite Nicolas Phillips 281-275-7170 nick.phillips@bakerpetrolite.com
 

X    X

Rocky Mountain 
Oilfield Testing 
Center (RMOTC) 

Tom Anderson 307-261-5000 tom.anderson@rmotc.doe.gov
 

    X X X

Calderon Syngas 
Company 

Reina Calderon 419-354-4632 rcalderon@bghost.net
 

X    

IEC, Inc., Arvada, 
Colorado 

Killian C. Ikwuakor 303-424-6322 ikwuakorkc@aol.com
 

    X

Geomechanics  Ali Mese 281-546-2480 Ali.mese@Geomech.org     X
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Engineering and 
Research PLLC 

 

Paulsson 
Geophysical 
Services, Inc. 
(P/GSI) 

Bjorn Paulsson 310-489-5594 bjorn.paulsson@paulsson.com
 

    X X

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

 
Disclaimer: The following list represents Operators interested in Enhanced Oil Recovery and Diagnostics & Imaging.  This list is not 
exhaustive. It does not constitute a recommendation or endorsement by the Government.   
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